James & Nicholson

JN1075 Ladies' Maritime Vest

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
front length from
shoulder

length back from
shoulder

Available colours

392 g
1/20

S
52,00 cm
45,00 cm
52,00 cm
64,00 cm

66,00 cm

- irish-green/white (3415C, white)

red/white (186C, white)

412¢g
1/20

M
56,00 cm
49,00 cm
56,00 cm
65,00 cm

67,00 cm

Fashionable padded vest with hood

Mat surface with light TPU-coating
Wind- and water-repellent (600 mm water column)
2 front pockets, 1 inner breast pocket

Full-length storm flap

Contrasting trimmings

Elastic cord with stopper on hood
Elastic armhole for perfect fit

Zip for decoration at the back
JN1075: lightly waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Outer fabric: 100% polyamide
Lining: 100% polyester
Padding: 100% polyester

Volksrepublik China

Care instructions:

E1P QO PP

Partner article:

432 g
1/20

L
60,00 cm
53,00 cm
60,00 cm
66,00 cm

68,00 cm

™ L autic-blue/white (286U, white)

sun-yellow/white (116C, white)

Men's Maritime Vest

w Art-Nr.: IN1076

XL
452 g
1/20

XL
64,00 cm
59,00 cm
64,00 cm
67,00 cm

69,00 cm

XXL
47249
1/20

XXL
68,00 cm
65,00 cm
67,00 cm
68,00 cm

70,00 cm

W avyiwhite (296C, white)
Il white/navy (white, 296C)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Stoff
The fabric of this article has been tested for harmful substances and certified acc. to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-
TEX®

STANDARD
100
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for harmful substances.
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