



Fashionable padded vest with hood

Mat surface with light TPU-coating Wind- and water-repellent (600 mm water column) 2 front pockets, 1 inner breast pocket Full-length storm flap Contrasting trimmings Elastic cord with stopper on hood Elastic armhole for perfect fit Zip for decoration at the back JN1075: lightly waisted

Fabric:

Outer fabric: 100% polyamide Lining: 100% polyester Padding: 100% polyester

Country of origin:

Volksrepublik China

Care instructions:



Partner article:



Men's Maritime Vest Art-Nr.: JN1076

Available colours

	S	м	L	XL	XXL			
Weight in g	392 g	412 g	432 g	452 g	472 g			
VPE	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20			
(Pcs. per inner packaging								
/ pcs. per outer packaging								

Measurements in cm	S	М	L	XL	XXL
1/2 chest	52,00 cm	56,00 cm	60,00 cm	64,00 cm	68,00 cm
1/2 waist width	45,00 cm	49,00 cm	53,00 cm	59,00 cm	65,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	52,00 cm	56,00 cm	60,00 cm	64,00 cm	67,00 cm
front length from	64,00 cm	65,00 cm	66,00 cm	67,00 cm	68,00 cm
shoulder					
length back from	66,00 cm	67,00 cm	68,00 cm	69,00 cm	70,00 cm
shoulder					

Available colours

irish-green/white (3415C, white) red/white (186C, white)

nautic-blue/white (286U, white) sun-yellow/white (116C, white)





OEKO-TEX® Stoff The fabric of this article has been tested for harmful substances and certified acc. to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®

Stand: 23.07.2024 - 16:27:33